
A-5 B-5

1 延長1 抽選5

6 延長0 抽選5

1 延長1 抽選4

A-6 B-6

6 延長0 抽選4

21

2

10

1

19

3

19

①

②

③

④

B-2

⑩

⑪

6

5

⑤

1

高浜軍

福地ファイターズ 西尾アサヒJ.B.C

岡崎タフィーズ

岡崎南クラブ

B-1

⑫

⑯

⑭

B-3

B-4

矢作バンビーズ

岡崎少年野球教室

矢南アローズ

⑬三谷ヤンキース

鷲塚ジャガーズ

岡崎JSクラブ

A-4

A-1

A-2

6

中畑アローズ

安城中央クラブ

塩津フレンズ

⑧

A-3

今川ビクトリー

⑥

⑦

⑨

12

A-7

1

⑮

高取ファイターズ

12

3

B-7

17

5

7

2

17

3

8 2

9 3

3

第１０回上田杯トーナメント表


